Nick's Place Menu
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197 Massachusetts Avenue, Lexington, United States Of America

The restaurant from gton offers 93 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $18.1.
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Nick's Place Menu

Salads Vegetarian Pizza
MEDITERRANEAN (SMALL) $18.7 MEDITERRANEAN LARGE
Sandwiches & Hot Sausages
Paninis PLAIN (LARGE) $18.9
HAMBURGER $11.7

Large Subs
Extras VEGGIE (LARGE) $26.3
FRIES (LARGE) $9.7 .

Supreme Pizzas
Snacks CHICKEN CORDON BLEU (LARGE) $24.8
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.8

Hot Subs
Side Dishes VEGGIE SMALL
ONION RINGS $8.5 ] .

Specialty Pies
Chicken CHICKEN PARM (LARGE) $24.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.3 .

New York Style Pizza
Chicken Dishes MEATLOVERS (LARGE) $24.8
CHICKEN FINGERS $13.2

Steak Subs
Dessert PHILLY STEAK (SMALL) $19.0
FRIED DOUGH $10.5 .

Small Pizzas
Starters ITALIAN PIZZA (SMALL) $19.0

FRIES MEDIUM

Large Pizzas
Calzone ITALIAN PIZZA (LARGE) $24.8
CALZONE

Neopolitan Pizza
Hamburguesas Gourmet PLAIN SMALL
SUPER CHICKEN $12.8
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Saucen

AMERICAN $12.3
Large Pizzas (14")

BBQ CHICKEN (LARGE) $24.8
Small Pizzas (10")

BBQ CHICKEN (SMALL) $19.0
Classic Specialty Pizza
HOUSE SPECIAL SMALL

Most Ordered

HONEY TIP $27.6
Great Greens

CHICK SALAD $12.8

Create Ur Craving

JUNIOR ROAST BEEF $12.3
Sandwiches And Light
Meals

CRABMEAT SANDWICH $12.8
Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $16.5
Restaurant Category

GREEK $15.0

Mixed Specialties
KEBAB

Juicy Burgers & Co.

RODEO BURGER $12.7

Entrées

POTATO WEDGES
HOUSE SPECIAL LARGE

Ingredients Used

SALAMI $12.6
NUTELLA

Uncategorized

CHICKEN CAESAR LARGE
CHICKEN CAESAR SMALL

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $13.9
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $19.0
DOUBLE BURGER $17.0
VEGGIE BURGER $11.6
Subs

VEGGIE $12.6
ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER

(LARGE) $24.8
ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER

(SMALL) $19.0
CHICKEN PARM (SMALL) $19.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH $14.2
PIZZA
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SALAD
CHICKEN

Pizza

VEGGIE SUPREME
(SMALL)

CHICKEN CORDON
BLEU (SMALL)

MARGARITA (SMALL)
PHILLY STEAK (LARGE)
MARGARITA (LARGE)
VEGGIE SUPREME (LARGE)
GRECIAN (LARGE)

GRECIAN (SMALL)
MEATLOVERS SMALL
BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)

Sandwiches
B.L.T.
ﬁ TUNA SANDWICH
ITALIAN SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH
KING HOT DOG
SUPER ROAST BEEF
REGULAR ROAST BEEF
SUPER PASTRAMI
REGULAR PASTRAMI
GRILLED CHEESE
CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN

Specialty Pizza

SWEET SPICY CHICKEN RANCH
(SMALL)

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0
$24.8
$24.8
$24.8
$24.8
$19.0

$19.0
$24.8

$13.0
$12.6
$12.6
$11.2
$13.9
$13.2
$13.9
$13.2
$11.4
$13.1

$19.0

MEZZALUNA (SMALL)
MEZZALUNA (LARGE)
SWEET HAWAIIAN (LARGE)
PORKY (LARGE)

PORKY (SMALL)

CHICKEN BROCK ALFREDO
(LARGE)

SWEET SPICY CHICKEN RANCH
(LARGE)

CHICKEN BROCK ALFREDO
(SMALL)

ZITI SHRIMP ALFREDO (LARGE)
ZITI SHRIMP ALFREDO (SMALL)
CHICKEN BALSAMICO (LARGE)
CHICKEN BALSAMICO (SMALL)
MAC ATTACK (SMALL)

SHRIMP SCAMPI DELUXE (LARGE)
SHRIMP SCAMPI DELUXE (SMALL)

MAC ATTACK (LARGE)
SWEET HAWAIIAN (SMALL)

$19.0
$24.8
$24.8
$24.8
$19.0

$24.8

$24.8

$19.5

$24.8
$19.0
$24.8
$19.0
$19.0
$24.8
$19.0
$24.8
$19.0
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CHICKEN RANCH BACON (SMALL) $19.0

Nick's Place

197 Massachusetts Avenue,
Lexington, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-21:40
Tuesday 10:30-21:40
Wednesday 10:30-21:40
Thursday 10:30-21:40
Friday 10:30-21:40
Saturday 10:30-21:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40
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